V

L10000121967

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
. (Ad	dress)	
(0)	(0) - 57' (0)	
(Cr	ty/State/Zip/Phone	∋ #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(5-		
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		·
L		

Office Use Only



000215629390

01/06/12--01005--010 **61.25

12 FEB 17 PH 4: 57

B. BOSTICK FEB 2 0 2012 EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Dissolution of Rip-Art, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Linda H. Rhodes (Name of Person)
Rip-Art, LLC (Firm/Company)
(Firm/Company)
2314 Torbay Drive
(Address)
Orange Parl FL 32073 (City/State and Zip Code)
(City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Linda H. Rhodes at 904, 272-092/
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$25.00 Filing Fee \$\ \text{Certificate of Status} \text{S55.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is
KIP-MT, HC
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on 11-24-2010 and assigned document number L10000121967.
3. The date the dissolution was approved: $01-01-2012$.
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover letter).
Products have been unsuccesotul in
marketplace due to economic downturn.
5. CHECK ONE:
All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability company have been paid or discharged. OR- Adequate provision has been made for the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
6. All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members in accordance with their respective rights and interests.
7. CHECK ONE:
There are no suits pending against the company in any court.
OR-Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be entered against it in any pending suit.
Signatures of the members having the same percentage of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Signature Printed Name
Sind ARhoda Linda H. Rhodes
Jennifer L. Steinnetz
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

NOTICE OF DISSOLUTION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership named below or the successor entity for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership as provided in s. 620.1807, F.S.

This "Notice of Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a Certificate of Dissolution.

Name of Dissolved Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership: Rip-Art, LLC
Description of information that must be included in a claim: Claimant Name and Contact Information, Service or Purchase Date, Product or Service Purchased, Nature of Complaint.
Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Florida Department of State.) Linda Rhodes
2314 Torbay Drive
Orange Park, FL 32073
A claim against the above named limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of the notice.
Signature of a general partner or a principal of the successor entity: Linda H. Rhodes Sudd Allbuder Printed Name Signature

Fee: No charge if included with Certificate of Dissolution. If filed separately,

\$52.50.



February 6, 2012

LINDA RHODES RIP-ART, LLC 2314 TORBAY DRIVE ORANGE PARK, FL 32073

SUBJECT: RIP ART, LLC Ref. Number: L10000121967

The enclosed letter and/or attachment(s) was/were returned to this office by the United States Postal Service due to an incorrect mailing address. Because the attached documentation reflects you are associated with this entity, we are forwarding these documents to you for appropriate handling.

To ensure this entity receives any future notices, it is imperative that this entity notify this office of its correct mailing address. PLEASE REVISE THE ENCLOSED DOCUMENT TO REFLECT THE CORRECT MAILING ADDRESS BEFORE RETURNING IT TO THIS OFFICE FOR PROCESSING.

Should you have any questions concerning this matter, you may contact our office by calling (850) 245-6056.

Letter Number: 512A00004925

Division of Corporations

www.sunbiz.org



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 25, 2012

LINDA H. RHODES RIP-ART, LLC POST OFFICE BOX 2715 ORANGE PARK, FL 32067-2715

SUBJECT: RIP ART, LLC Ref. Number: L10000121967

We have received your document for RIP ART, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$61.25. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

The form you need is Articles of Dissolution for a Limited Liability Company.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6028.

Letter Number: 112A00001980

Barbara Bostick Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org



January 10, 2012

LINDA H. RHODES RIP-ART, LLC POST OFFICE BOX 2715 ORANGE PARK, FL 32067-2715

SUBJECT: RIP ART, LLC Ref. Number: L10000121967

We have received your document for RIP ART, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$61.25. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6028.

Barbara Bostick Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 712A00000612